
Purna - Patna Express/17610 - Exp - SCR 
NED/Hazur Sahib Nanded to ADB/Adilabad 

3h 33m - 185 km - 3 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PAU Purna Junction 14:10 0 1 0 68 382 SCR
2 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 14:37 14:42 5m 0 1 30 54 362 SCR
3 HEM Himayatnagar 16:10 16:11 1m 0 1 110 64 399 SCR
4 SHSK Sahasrakund 16:25 16:26 1m 0 1 125 112 401 SCR
5 KNVT Kinwat 16:50 16:51 1m 0 1 170 32 319 SCR
6 ADB Adilabad 18:15 18:20 5m 1 215 41 248 SCR
7 WANI Wani 20:27 20:29 2m 0 1 302 16 CR
8 MJRI Majri Junction 21:20 21:22 2m 0 1 316 26 CR
9 WRR Warora 21:51 21:52 1m 0 1 328 60 383 CR
10 NGP Nagpur Junction 00:20 00:25 5m 1 2 477 65 309 CR
11 ET Itarsi Junction 05:00 05:10 10m 5 2 775 77 329 WCR
12 JBP Jabalpur 08:20 08:30 10m 2 1019 57 411 WCR
13 KTE Katni Junction 10:05 10:10 5m 2 2 1110 59 381 WCR
14 STA Satna Junction 11:50 11:55 5m 0 2 1209 45 315 WCR
15 PCOI Prayagraj Chheoki

Junction
15:43 15:45 2m 2 1379 37 95 NCR

16 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya
Junction (Mughalsarai)

19:38 19:48 10m 2 1522 83 79 ECR

17 BXR Buxar 20:56 20:58 2m 1 2 1616 87 68 ECR
18 ARA Ara Junction 21:45 21:47 2m 1 2 1684 33 59 ECR
19 PNBE Patna Junction 23:15 0 2 1734 - 57 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 05 2024 (12:11)

Jun 05 2024 (12:11)

1

1


